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Puerto Rico - Jessica Valencia 
707-206-3775  jvalencia@lemo.com

Territory Account Manager - Christopher Mousel
813-508-0149    cmousel@lemo.com

Crowley & Associates
603-673-7050 

Territory Account Manager - Marilyn Delcotto 
707-206-4524 mdelcotto@lemo.com

EAST REGION

Mexico/Central America - Jessica Valencia 
707-206-3775  jvalencia@lemo.com

Territory Account Manager - Courtney Francis
707-328-9547 cfrancis@lemo.com

Territory Account Manager - Marilyn Delcotto
707-206-4524 mdelcotto@lemo.com

Hanna Lind
952-224-3896

CENTRAL

LEMO USA Direct
800-444-5366

English Technical Sales
949-305-8181

Trembly Associates
505-266-8616

Territory Account Manager - Bill Mogensen
707-537-5433   bmogensen@lemo.com

Territory Account Manager - Mike Kemper
503-799-2887   mkemper@lemo.com

WEST & ROCKY MOUNTAINS

Territory Account Manager - Christopher Mousel
813-508-0149    cmousel@lemo.com

LEMO USA SALES CONTACT LIST


